The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 5/27/2017

Bride Kate Coward

Groom Chad Johnson Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name

Address Mailing Address

City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Fortessa

20333  Forte' Burgundy/Pinot 240z $13.00 18 0
12035  Forte' Wine Goblet $13.00 18 14
3746 Forte' Burgundy 180z $13.00 18 10
Kraftware

14671 19" Party Tub $213.00 1 0
Luigi Bormioli

26273  Michaelangelo Juice $8.00 12 6
26277  Michaelangelo Cooler $8.00 12 0
Match, Inc.

26364  Jigger $100.00 1 1
Metrokane

11077  Ice Bucket $46.00 1 1
Mud Pie

10191 Deer Bottle Opener $15.00 1 0
Riedel Crystal of America

30368  Vinum Burgundy 2pk $59.00 2 1
7635 Cabernet/Merlot pay 6 get 8 $88.50 2 0
True

12506  Ice Bag w/Mallet $28.00 1 0
Cookware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
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Emile Henry

11137  Girilling/Baking Stone Charcoal
11136 Pizza Stone - Charcoal

Finex Cast Iron Cookware

13741 Finex 10" Cast Iron Skillet
Le Creuset of America, In

19467  5.5gt Round Oven Caribean
Lodge

10361 13.25" Cast Iron Skillet
Cutlery

SKU # Description

Claude Dozorme
16401 Laguiole 2pc Carving Set - Blond
Dinnerware

SKU # Description

Casafina

14587  Forum Square Baker White
8379 Forum Individual Pasta - White

Juliska

14144  B&T 2 Handled Soup/Chili Bowl
15201 Prancer Party Plate

15199  Cupid Party Plate

15198  Rudolf Party Plate

14502  Blitzen Party Plate

8991 Berry & Thread Crudite Platter
15142  Vixen Party Plate

14129  Carine Clear Bowl 11"W

15213  Donner Party Plate

14504  Dasher Party Plate

15143  Comet Party Plate

832 Large Rect. Baking Dish White
8992 Berry & Thread 12" Oval Bowl
7306 Cntrpce Bowl Winter Frolic Ruby
14503  Dancer Party Plate

Match, Inc.

2302 Convivio Cereal Bowl
Flatware

SKU # Description

Fortessa
12040  Grand City Serving Fork
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$65.00
$65.00

$165.00

$330.00

$69.00

Price

$205.00

Price

$42.00
$21.00

$38.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$95.00
$35.00
$115.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$145.00
$78.00
$498.00
$35.00

$105.00

Price

$15.00
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Juliska

28964  B&T 5pc Setting Bright Satin
9422 Berry & Thread Meat Fork

9420 Berry & Thread Serve Spoon
9425 Berry & Thread Soup Ladle
13660  Berry & Thread Cake Knife Serve

Frames
SKU # Description

F.G. Galassi Co. Inc
12797  Vintage Silver Bead 8x10
Match, Inc.

7737 Toscana Sq Frame, 5x5
2344 Lombardia Square Frame Lg

Mariposa

10441 Textured Twist 5x7 Frame
7126 Beaded 2x3 Collage Frame
7127 Large Beaded 8x10 Frame

Housewares
SKU # Description

Harold Import Company, In

14750  Harold Cheese Slicer
29855 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup

RSVP

5026 Spice Set Measuring Spoon
4372 A Cheese Knife

10710  Endurance Spring Whisk
5831 Splatter Screen 13"

2996 Swivel Top Salt Box/White
13591 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure

William Bounds, LTD

14599  HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8"
14598  HM Pro Salt Grinder 8"

WMF

9412 Profi Plus Grater 10"
Serving

SKU # Description

Luigi Bormioli

26270  Michaelangelo Pitcher
Match, Inc.
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$98.00
$32.00
$32.00
$88.00
$88.00

Price

$49.00

$140.00
$205.00

$79.00
$42.00
$79.00

Price

$6.00
$12.50

$16.50
$13.00
$9.50

$21.50
$30.00
$18.00

$66.00
$66.00

$19.00

Price

$35.00
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16503  Luno Spoon $40.00 2 0
2304 Convivio Round Serving Bowl $335.00 1 1
11273  Luisa Rnd Ftd Serving Bowl Lg $350.00 1 1
11274  Condiment Uno $63.00 4 0
Mariposa

9390 Pearled Individual Bowl $44.00 1 0
11165  Pearled Spoon $14.00 2 2
7131 Pearled Small 3-Section Server $98.00 1 1
9028 Jacki Beaded Coaster Set $39.00 1 0
7122 Beaded Wine Bottle Coaster $44.00 1 0
14165  Pearled Tiered Seafood Server $169.00 1 1
Rolf Cut Crystal

8731 10" School of Fish Bowl $59.00 1 0
Wilton Armetale

2187 Steer Oak Carving Board $100.00 1 0
Yamazaki Tableware

11887  Harmony Lasagna Server $23.00 1 0
Wood

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Fox Run

21043  Extra Large Salad Bowl 16" $160.00 1 1

Gift Cards Welcome
We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:
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