The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 5/27/2017

Bride Kate Coward

Groom Chad Johnson Alternate Mailing Address? □

Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address

City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Fortessa				
20333	Forte' Burgundy/Pinot 24oz	\$13.00	18	0
12035	Forte' Wine Goblet	\$13.00	18	14
3746	Forte' Burgundy 18oz	\$13.00	18	10
Kraftware)			
14671	19" Party Tub	\$213.00	1	0
Luigi Bori	mioli			
26273	Michaelangelo Juice	\$8.00	12	6
26277	Michaelangelo Cooler	\$8.00	12	0
Match, Inc.				
26364	Jigger	\$100.00	1	1
Metrokane				
11077	Ice Bucket	\$46.00	1	1
Mud Pie				
10191	Deer Bottle Opener	\$15.00	1	0
Riedel Crystal of America				
30368	Vinum Burgundy 2pk	\$59.00	2	1
7635	Cabernet/Merlot pay 6 get 8	\$88.50	2	0
True				
12506	Ice Bag w/Mallet	\$28.00	1	0
Cookware				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received

Emile Her	nry			
11137	Grilling/Baking Stone Charcoal	\$65.00	1	1
11136	Pizza Stone - Charcoal	\$65.00	1	1
Finex Cas	st Iron Cookware			
13741	Finex 10" Cast Iron Skillet	\$165.00	1	0
Le Creuse	et of America, In			
19467	5.5qt Round Oven Caribean	\$330.00	1	0
Lodge				
10361	13.25" Cast Iron Skillet	\$69.00	1	1
<u>Cutlery</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Claude De	ozorme			
16401	Laguiole 2pc Carving Set - Blond	\$205.00	1	0
Dinnerv	<u>vare</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Casafina				
14587	Forum Square Baker White	\$42.00	2	1
8379	Forum Individual Pasta - White	\$21.00	12	6
Juliska				
14144	B&T 2 Handled Soup/Chili Bowl	\$38.00	8	0
15201	Prancer Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
15199	Cupid Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
15198	Rudolf Party Plate	\$35.00	1	1
14502	Blitzen Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
8991	Berry & Thread Crudite Platter	\$95.00	1	0
15142	Vixen Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
14129	Carine Clear Bowl 11"W	\$115.00	1	0
15213	Donner Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
14504	Dasher Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
15143	Comet Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
832	Large Rect. Baking Dish White	\$145.00	1	1
8992	Berry & Thread 12" Oval Bowl	\$78.00	1	0
7306	Cntrpce Bowl Winter Frolic Ruby	\$498.00	1	1
14503	Dancer Party Plate	\$35.00	1	0
Match, Inc	·	,		
2302	Convivio Cereal Bowl	\$105.00	8	4
Flatwar	<u>e</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Fortessa				
12040	Grand City Serving Fork	\$15.00	2	0

Juliska				
28964	B&T 5pc Setting Bright Satin	\$98.00	12	10
9422	Berry & Thread Meat Fork	\$32.00	1	0
9420	Berry & Thread Serve Spoon	\$32.00	2	0
9425	Berry & Thread Soup Ladle	\$88.00	1	0
13660 -	Berry & Thread Cake Knife Serve	\$88.00	1	0
<u>Frames</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
F.G. Gala	assi Co. Inc			
12797	Vintage Silver Bead 8x10	\$49.00	2	0
Match, In	C.			
7737	Toscana Sq Frame, 5x5	\$140.00	2	2
2344	Lombardia Square Frame Lg	\$205.00	1	0
Mariposa				
10441	Textured Twist 5x7 Frame	\$79.00	1	0
7126	Beaded 2x3 Collage Frame	\$42.00	1	0
7127	Large Beaded 8x10 Frame	\$79.00	2	0
<u>Housewares</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Harold In	nport Company, In			
Harold In 14750	Harold Cheese Slicer	\$6.00	1	0
		\$6.00 \$12.50	1 1	0 0
14750	Harold Cheese Slicer			-
14750 29855	Harold Cheese Slicer			-
14750 29855 RSVP	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup	\$12.50	1	0
14750 29855 <i>RSVP</i> 5026	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon	\$12.50 \$16.50	1	0
14750 29855 <i>RSVP</i> 5026 4372	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13"	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00	1 1 1	0 0
14750 29855 <i>RSVP</i> 5026 4372 10710	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00	1 1 1 1	0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13"	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50	1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00	1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00	1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Founds, LTD	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00	1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Jounds, LTD HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8"	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00	1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B 14599 14598	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Jounds, LTD HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8"	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00	1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B 14599 14598 WMF	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Founds, LTD HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8" HM Pro Salt Grinder 8" Profi Plus Grater 10"	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00 \$66.00	1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B 14599 14598 WMF 9412	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Founds, LTD HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8" HM Pro Salt Grinder 8" Profi Plus Grater 10"	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00 \$66.00	1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B 14599 14598 WMF 9412 Serving	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Founds, LTD HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8" HM Pro Salt Grinder 8" Profi Plus Grater 10" Description	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00 \$66.00 \$19.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14750 29855 RSVP 5026 4372 10710 5831 2996 13591 William B 14599 14598 WMF 9412 Servince SKU #	Harold Cheese Slicer 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup Spice Set Measuring Spoon A Cheese Knife Endurance Spring Whisk Splatter Screen 13" Swivel Top Salt Box/White 1.5 Cup Stainless Measure Founds, LTD HM Pro Pepper Grinder 8" HM Pro Salt Grinder 8" Profi Plus Grater 10" Description	\$12.50 \$16.50 \$13.00 \$9.50 \$21.50 \$30.00 \$18.00 \$66.00 \$19.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16503	Luno Spoon	\$40.00	2	0
2304	Convivio Round Serving Bowl	\$335.00	1	1
11273	Luisa Rnd Ftd Serving Bowl Lg	\$350.00	1	1
11274	Condiment Uno	\$63.00	4	0
Mariposa				
9390	Pearled Individual Bowl	\$44.00	1	0
11165	Pearled Spoon	\$14.00	2	2
7131	Pearled Small 3-Section Server	\$98.00	1	1
9028	Jacki Beaded Coaster Set	\$39.00	1	0
7122	Beaded Wine Bottle Coaster	\$44.00	1	0
14165	Pearled Tiered Seafood Server	\$169.00	1	1
Rolf Cut (Crystal			
8731	10" School of Fish Bowl	\$59.00	1	0
Wilton Ari	metale			
2187	Steer Oak Carving Board	\$100.00	1	0
Yamazak	i Tableware			
11887	Harmony Lasagna Server	\$23.00	1	0
<u>Wood</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Fox Run				
21043	Extra Large Salad Bowl 16"	\$160.00	1	1

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: